A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
REV: 04 2024
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
When Specifying Options, Please Check with Factory for Availability and Lead-Time.
PFX-8600
60" - 5 BLADE LED FAN
Sample Part #  PFX-8600 - 60-BNSLV
MODEL
PFX-8600
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Indoor / Outdoor Damp or Wet.
Indoor / Outdoor Wet rated.
Wet rated outdoor ceiling fans are
designed to withstand direct contact
with water and moisture, which makes
them ideal for open gazebos & pergolas.
CFM (High)
6382
Damp or Wet Rated
Wet Rated
No. of Blades
Blade Material
5/ABS
Type of Bulbs
LED Module (can be replaced)
Motor Type (AC, DC)/Size
DC / 156x8
Blade Arms
ABS
Distance from Ceiling
to bottom of blade once
installed (inches)
11.78”
Lumens/Watt
50
Driver Module (AC or DC)
AC
Color Temperature / CRI
3000K/4000K/5000K/≥90
LED Chip Brand
BRIDGELUX
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
• ABS Blades with Solid Finishes and Sleek Minimalist Design
• DC Motor and ETL listed
• Lifetime motor warranty
SOFT WHITE (3000K)
BRIGHT WHITE (4000K)
DAYLIGHT (5000K)
Adjust color of light with
included remote control
SPECIFICATIONS
Fan Size in Inches and
Mounting Type
60"/ Downrod mount only, Flat
or Angled ceiling (max. 18
degree)
Non-Reversible, Blade Finish
Available in Matte Black, Matte
White and Silver
Remote Control (Y/N)
Y
Lens Type
PC
Lead Wire
12" Long with an additional 66"
extension wire to allow 72"
downrod (sold separately)
Distance from ceiling to
bottom of the light kit
once installed (inches)12.83”
Bulb Wattage
24W (Dimmable)
FOR LED ONLY
Lumen Output (Raw/Fixture)
1603/1200
Brushed Nickel / Silver Blade Matte Black Matte White
MOTOR / BLADE FINISHFAN SIZE
60" BNSLV BRUSHED NICKEL/SILVER BLADE
MBK MATTE BLACK
MWH MATTE WHITE